Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: Fort Bend County Facility Mgmt & Plannin  PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 8 Distribution to:
301 Jackson Street, Suite 301 I,l Pinnacle Aquatics-Ft Bend Cty PERIOD TO: 5/31/18 OWNER (%]
TSRS, TR 7798 / &> |55251 |ngﬂ7°;:sa CONTRACT EOR: ARCHITECT ]

i CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR []
VIA ARCHITECT: PROJECT NOS: FIELD (]
Po # 1949925 R4 Us2259 OTHER [J

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT ;h: m Wm that ”:omef:ﬁ of the m knowledge, information

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract 5 2 coverd Application for Payment completed in accordance

CMMMM:GM Bahd\':dm P with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM - — % 1599,110.00¢  and that curent payment in i due.

2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00 commcmﬂas'év

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1+/-2) $ 159911000~ By S pate: o —f‘l -20/8

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column GonG703)______§  508,037.40 - State ot -JZX{S g

5. RETAINAGE: Counly of BRANDY GUNN

a. 5.0 % of Completed Work wa“ds"“"“"m %01¢ - NOTARY PUBLIC
(Column D + E) on G703) s 29,901.86 - me this [{l,  day of STATE OF TEXAS
5.0 % of Stored Material My Comm. Exp. 10/08/2021
hmpmem, s - Notary Publcf() Y Gun Notary ID# 131311506
_— My Commission expires: 0 W ¢
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) $ 29,901.86
CE PA
6. TOTAL EARNED LESSRETAINAGE ] 568,135.24 / ﬁ'}ﬂ'&"ﬁ%ﬂi mﬂfﬁﬂn&?& on?-shngn&nm and the data
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FORPAYMENT . § 393,738.04  knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Wor
(Line 6 from prior Cetificate) hinm&mmmmmm.ammmmhwdﬁn
i , =————=~.  AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8.CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ... \Moghi |8 174397.20]
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE " AMOUNT CERTIFIED ___ - $ 2% ﬁ ZZ:
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 1,030,974.76 - (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all #ures on

this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amourit

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS H ) |
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00 By: Date: é %}5
Total approved this Month $ 0.00 (% 0.00 ~ U 4
TOTALS |3 000 s 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the Contractor
’ ¥ named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
Tﬁg}ww Order 3 0.00 rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
A" —L‘_[‘/ﬂ!_r__];

IN 13 2018 ; el
Y. FMI%0¢07 | 747



*o

AlA Continuation G703

Page 20of 2
Application no.: 8
Jobld: F546 Application date: 5/31/18
Pinnazie Aquatics-Ft Bend Cty Period to: 5/31/18
Architact's projectno.:
A B [ D E F G H 1
WORKX: COMPLETED Materials | TotdCompl [ o Azt
ftem F ; Presently and Stored g g :
Desaigtion of Work Scheduled om Prew. Al_ 'lmll_ To Dat Cl'.l'l'qﬂ. Toliinh Retzinaga
| No. Vahue Appiication This Perfod ( nnaul i:dm o+H {Prev.) (Prev.)} {Prev.)

1 Mohzation 6,700.00 6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,700.00 . 100 0.00 335.00
2 Cencrele 99,000.00 79.200.00 0.00 0.00 79,200.00 6D 19,£00.00 3,850.00
3 EsCraork 66,000.00 62,700.00 0.00 000 62,700.00 85 3300.00 313500
4 Termite 400.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 20000 50 200.00° 1000
5 Raourgh Cerpeniry 1,400.00 000 0.80 0.00 0,00 0 1,400.00 000
6 PEMB 85,700.00 85,700.00 0.00 0.00 85,700.00 100 . 000, 428500
7 PEMB Erection 28,500.00. 1,500.00 0.00 000 1.500,00 4 37.000.00 75.00
8 Doors end Hardware 9,500.C0 0.00 0.00 000 0,00 0 9,500.00 0.60
a Glass and Glaring 35,800.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 a 35,800.00 0.00
10 Plumbing 45,100,060 29,460.00 0.00 0.00 29,460,00 €9 19,640.00 1473.00
" Swimsming 245,600.00 000 174,378.00 0.00 174,376.00 bil 71.224.00 8,718.80
12 Swirming Pool Grates 7,500.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0 [V} 7.500.00 0.00
13 Handi Baard 105,500.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 [+ ] 105,500.00 0.00
14 Overhead Doars 37,800.00 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1] 37,500.00 0.00
15 Seplont 1:600.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1,600.00 0.00.
16 Insutafion Buiding 10,500.00 a.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10,500.00 0.00
17 Floosing - Ceramic 49,000.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 49,000.00 .00
18 Painl 14,000.00 0.00 000 0.00 -0.00 -0 14,000.00 0,00
19 ToZet Accs 13,200.00 00 0.00 0.00. 0.08 0 13,200.00 oo
20 Eletirica) 150,400.00 25,588.00 0.00 0.00 25,568.00 17 | 124832 127840
21 Exeycise Floor 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 L} 10,500.00 D.00
2 /P 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 700.00 0.00
i} Lowver BEnds 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0 1,800.00 0.00
24 Misc Stesd 23,100.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 23,100.00 0.00
25 Adgn i 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 540000 0.00
25 Masonry-Stone Veneer 18,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 a 18,400.00 0.00
27 Fire Stapping 1,600.00 aoo 0,00 0.00 0.00 0 1,500.00 0.00
28 Fire Al 10,800.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10,802.00 0.00
29 SWPPP 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _ 000 0 1,500.00 0.00
30 Sia Watar-Domestic 7,600.00 7.600.00 0.00 0.00 7.600.00 400 0.00. 380.00
N Site Sarilary 8,600.00 8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 100 0.00 430.00
a Stomn Sewer 23,200.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 23200.00 000
33 Gypsum Baard 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 82.500.00 0.00
34 Acoustical Ceiling 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6.500.00, 0.00
a5 Anchor Balls 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00 100 0.00 160.00
38 HVAC 130,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0| 13070000 0.00
E1d Meta! Lockers 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4,000,060 0.060
38 Swim Pool Chair Lift 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 D 4,500.00 0.60
39 Louvers 4 PC 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 2,100.00 0.00
40 18,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 18,200.00 0.00
Page Totals 1,382,400.00 31022800 | 174,576.00 0.00 | 484,804.00 a5 | 807.596.00| 2424020




AlA Continuation G703

Page 3 of 3
Application no.: 8
Jobld: F546 Application date: 5/31/118
Pinnadle Aquatics-Ft Bend Cty Period to: 5/31/18
Architect’s project no.:
A B [ D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED Materats | Tolal Compl.. " Baknca
) and Stared
rem Description of Work Scheduted From Prev. Amount Py | mas Compt| ToFinish | Retainage
No. Value Appteation This Period {notin D) OF) {Prav.) (Prev.) {Prev.)
41 Fence 3,100,00 B.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,100.00 0.00
42 2,000.00 D.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 a 2.000.00 0.00
43 Electrical Fen Algeance 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o 15.000.00 0.00
44 2.910.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 291000 0.00
45 CP. No.1 7,080.00 7.030.00 0.00 0.00 7.090.00 100 0.00 354.50
46 Test & Bztance Alow 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 20,000.00 0.00
47 tnsurance 11,400.00 11,400.00 0.00 0.00 11,400.00 100 .00 570.00
43 Bonds 23,100.00 23,100.00 0.00 0.00.| 23,100.00 100 0,00 1,155.00
49 General Conditions 122,110.00 62.643.10 6.000.00 0.00 71,643.10 5 50.456.90 358216
1,599,110.00 41445110 | 183578.00. v 0.00 | 599,037.10 37 | 160107250 | 29580186




